[image: ]    22-23 Children’s Faith Formation Schedule



	September
	October
	November
	December
	January
	February
	March
	April

	28th
	5th
	2nd
	7th
	4th
Christmas Party!
	1st
	1st
	5th
Holy Week

	
	12th
	9th
	14th
	11th
	8th
	8th
	12th
Easter Party!

	
	19th
	16
	21st
	18th
	15th
	15th
	

	
	26th
	23rd
Happy Thanksgiving!
	28th
Merry Christmas!
	25th
	22nd
	22nd
	

	
	
	30th
	
	
	
	29th
	



















· Parents are invited to both Christmas and Easter Parties. Details will come closer to date.
· There will be no classes on November 23rd, December 28th, and April 5th.Color Key:
· Yellow – No Class
· Green – Ordinary Time
· Purple – Time of Preparation or Penance (Advent/Lent)
· White – Solemnity
· Red – Holy Week
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